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14 East Goldfield Avenue, Yerington, Nevada 89447
PHONE: (775) 463-3511 WEBSITE: www.yerington.net FAX: (775) 463-2284
The City of Yerington is an Equal Opportunity Provider

Notice of Public Meeting and Agenda
For
The City of Yerington City Council

The City of Yerington City Council will conduct a public meeting on the 12th day of November, 2024,
beginning at 10:00 a.m. at the following location:

City Hall
14 E. Goldfield Avenue
Yerington, NV 89447

NOTICE:

1. Agenda items listed below may be taken out of order.

2. Two or more agenda items may be combined.

3. Agenda items may be removed from agenda or delayed at any time.

4. Any restrictions on public comment must be set out herein.

S Public comment is limited to three (3) minutes per person.

6. Public comment cannot be restricted based on viewpoint. Section 7.05 of the Nevada Open

Meeting Law Manual indicates that a public body’s restrictions on public comment must be neutral
as to the viewpoint expressed, but the public body may prohibit content if the content of the
comments is a topic that is not relevant to, or within the authority of, the public body, or if the
content of the comments is willfully disruptive of the meeting by being irrelevant, repetitious,
slanderous, offensive, inflammatory, irrational, or amounting to personal attacks or interfering
with the rights of other speakers. See AG File No. 00-047 (April 27, 2001).

Reasonable efforts will be made to assist and accommodate physically handicapped persons desiring to
attend the meeting. Please call Interim City Clerk, Angela Moore, in advance at (775) 463-3511 so that

arrangements for attendance may be made.
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AGENDA:

Action may be taken only on those items denoted “For Possible Action.”

.

2.

Call to order and roll call and Pledge of Allegiance.

Public Comment - No action may be taken on a matter raised under this item of the agenda until
the matter itself has been included specifically on an agenda as an item upon which action will be
taken.

For Possible Action — Review and approval of agenda

a. NOTICE RE: NRS 237: When the City Council approves this agenda, it also approves a
motion ratifying staff action taken pursuant to NRS 237.030 et seq. with respect to items on
this agenda and determines that each matter on this agenda for which a Business Impact
Statement has been  prepared does impose a direct and significant economic burden on a
business or directly restrict the formation, operation or expansion of a business, and each
matter which is on this agenda for ~ which a Business Impact Statement has not been
prepared does not impose a direct and significant economic impact on a business or
directly restrict the formation, operation or expansion of a business.

For Possible Action: Discussion and Approval of Bills Previously Submitted for Payment as
Follows:
Checks #39513 through #39534 totaling $265,399.95

For Possible Action: Approval of New, Renewal and Name Change Business Licenses
Applications.

A. Erika Welty dba Nails by Miss Erika, Nail Technician, 415 N. Center St. Yerington, NV
89447 — New

B. Richard Soyland dba Rattlesnake Lanes, LLC, Bowling Center, 11 N. Main St. Yerington,
NV 89447 - Added Snack Bar and Liquor

C. Jorge & Mario Alvarez dba Jorge Alvarez, Retail Clothing, 608 % S. Breed St. Los Angeles,
CA 90023 - New Mobile

D. Harneek Grewal & Sandeep Singh dba Infinity Liquor & Wine, Convenient Store, 18 N.
Main St. Yerington, NV 89447 — New

For Discussion Only: A presentation by DOWL Engineering for the recent water/sewer project as
the Project of the Year for the American Public Works Association.

For Discussion Only: Update on activities at Farmy’s Off Road Park on Y Hill; Laura Hardesty-
Butcher, Executive Director of Farmy’s, will provide the information and answer questions.

For Possible Action: Discussion and Possible Action to review a proposal by Liquid Blue Events
for a two-year contract to develop a focused marketing plan and promote events for the City. Liquid
Blue is the marketing firm that markets and promotes events for Night in the Country and Virginia
City. Total cost of the proposal over the two years is $172,800.
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9. For Possible Action: Discussion and Possible Action on allocating remaining ARPA funds at an
estimated $55,695. ARPA funds not obligated by December 31, 2024, will need to be reimbursed

back to the U.S. Treasury.

10. For Possible Action: Discussion and Possible Action concerning water quality at the California
well including an update on the next steps on re-drilling a new well.

11. Public Comment - No action may be taken on a matter raised under this item of the agenda until
the matter itself has been included specifically on an agenda as an item upon which action will be

taken.

12. No Action Will Be Taken - Department Reports and City Manager Reports, with Possible Council
Comments and Discussion Only, as follows:

A. City Attorney Report

B. Chief of Police Report

C. Public Works Director Report
D. Building Inspector Report

Ex City Manager Report

F. City Clerk Report

G.

Mayor and Council Comments

13. Adjournment.

Supporting material is available from Interim City Clerk, Angela Moore, located at City Hall, 14 E.
Goldfield Avenue, Yerington, NV 89447, (775) 463-3511 or go to www.yverington.net. For questions
regarding this agenda, please contact Interim City Clerk Angela Moore.

NOTICE TO PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES: Members of the public who are disabled and require
special assistance or accommodations at the meeting are requested to notify the Interim City Clerk at 775-

463-3511 in advance so that arrangements may be made.

If you wish to file a Civil Rights program complaint of discrimination, complete the USDA Program
Discrimination Complaint Form, found online at http://www.ascr.usda.gov/complaint_filing_cust.html, or
at any USDA office, or call (866) 632-9992 to request the form. You may also write a letter containing all
of the information requested in the form. Mail your completed complaint form or letter to the U.S.
Department of Agriculture, Director, Office of Adjudication, 1400 Independence Avenue, S.W.,
Washington, D.C. 20250-9410; or fax to (202) 690-7442 or email at program.intake@usda.gov.

I, Angela Moore, do hereby certify that the foregoing agenda was duly posted at Yerington City Hall located
at 14 E. Goldfield Avenue, Yerington, NV 89447 and also online at the Nevada State Department of
Administration web site at notice.nv.gov and the City of Yerington website at www.yerington.net on the

6th day of November 2024, in compliance with NRS 241.020.

Angela Moore{Interim City Clerk Date
City of Yerington
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For Discussion and Possible Action: Discussion and Approval of Bills Previously
Submitted for Payment as Follows:

Checks A9 |2 through 7)0}‘22’! totaling $ Z (1@_%4 ac
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CITY OF YERINGTON Check Register - BIG Council report

Page: 1
Check Issue Dates: 10/21/2024 - 11/3/2024

Nov 06, 2024 08:28AM

Report Criteria;
Report type: Invoice detail
Check.Type = {<>} "Adjustment"

GL Check Check  Vendor Invoice Description Invoice Invoice Check
Period Issue Date Number Number Payee Number GL Account Amount Amount
39513

1024 10/23/2024 39513 1020 AFLAC 507038 AFLAC INSURANCE 00-00-00-2015 308.95 308.95

Total 39513: 308.95
39514
10/24  10/23/2024 39514 6607 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1VNP-PKOF-D SEPTEMBER PURCHASE 03-54-25-7011 711.76 711.76
Total 39514: 711,76
39515
10/24  10/23/2024 39515 1055 BECKER, DENNIS RENEWAL BS REIMBURSEMENT 02-54-25-7040 50.00 50.00
Total 39515: 50.00
39516
10/24  10/23/2024 39516 6941 BROWN, JOEL 09302024 FU  FUEL REIMBURSEMENT 01-57-25-7011 65.00 65.00
Total 39516:; 65.00
39517
10/24  10/23/2024 39517 1261 DESERT ENGINEERING 51068 GOLDFIELD REHAB 01-54-26-9059 115,091.19 115,091.19
Total 39517: 115,091.19
39518
10/24  10/23/2024 39518 1824 GANNETT NEVADA/UTAH LOCAL IQ 6684225 LEGAL ADVERTISING 01-51-14-7026 277.76 277.76
Total 39518; 277.76
39519
10/24 10/23/2024 39519 1633 GUARDIAN- DENTAL NOV-24 DENTAL INSURANCE 00-00-00-2023 1,317.22 1,317.22
Total 39519; 1.317.22

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check



CITY OF YERINGTON

Check Register - BIG Council report

Page: 2
Check lssue Dates: 10/21/2024 - 11/3/2024 Nov 06, 2024 08:28AM
GL Check Check  Vendor Invoice Description Invoice Invoice Check
Period Issue Date Number Number Payee Number GL Account Amount Amount
39520
10/124  10/23/2024 39520 1948 GUARDIAN- LIFE NOV-24 HOSPITAL INS. - LIFE 00-00-00-2023 448.50 448.50
Total 39520: 448.50
39521
10/24  10/23/2024 39521 6587 HEALTHY COMMUNITIES COALITION COY 08-24 GRANT DRAW REQUEST 08-14-27-8101 700.00 700.00
Total 39521: 700.00
39522
10/24 10/23/2024 39522 6587 HEALTHY COMMUNITIES COALITION COY 09-24 GRANT DRAW REQUEST 08-14-27-8101 700.00 700.00
Total 39522; 700.00
39523
10/24 10/23/2024 39523 6352 LP INSURANCE SERVICES 960011 STACY NOTARY BOND 01-51-14-7011 50.00 50.00
Total 39523; 50,00
39524
10/24 10/23/2024 39524 6940 PAULOS-IVANICH, TRAVIS 24CR000553) BAIL HOLDING 01-17-00-3148 1,140.00 1,140.00
Total 39524: 1,140.00
39525
10/24 10/23/2024 39525 6942 RENO UNIFORMS 435231 HAASE VEST 01-52-20-7022 1,200.00 1,200.00
10/24  10/23/2024 39525 6942 RENO UNIFORMS 43524-1 MILLER VEST 01-52-20-7022 1,200.00 1,200.00
Total 39525: 2,400.00
39526
10/24 10/23/2024 39526 1938 SOUTHWEST GAS CORP 100324PD UTILITIES 01-52-20-7033 32.64 32.64
Total 39526: 32.64
39527
10/24 10/23/2024 39527 2063 VISION SERVICE PLAN (NV) 1-NOV-24 VISION SERVICES 00-00-00-2023 178.46 178.46

M = Manual Check, V = VVoid Check



CITY OF YERINGTON Check Register - BIG Council report

Page: 3
Check Issue Dates: 10/21/2024 - 11/3/2024 Nov 08, 2024 08:28AM
GL Check Check  Vendor Invoice Description Invoice Invoice Check
Period Issue Date Number Number Payee Number GL Account Amount Amount
Total 39527: 178.46
39528
10/24 10/23/2024 39528 1406 WELLS FARGO BANK-REMIT. CNTR 100724BOB BOB-CREDIT CARD 01-52-20-7084 253.30 253.30
Total 39528: 253.30
39529
10/24  10/23/2024 39529 1406 WELLS FARGO BANK-REMIT. CNTR 100724MILLE ~ CHRIS - CREDIT CARD 08-14-27-8101 1,365.44 1,365.44
Total 39529: 1,365.44
38530
10/24  10/23/2024 39530 6908 WORKWELL TECHNOLOGIES EST009725 PO #19456 03-54-25-7011 221.00 221.00
Total 39530: 221.00
39535
10/24  10/30/2024 39535 6666 ADAMS. JARROD RECRUITMEN RECRUITMENT BONUS 01-52-20-7022 1,000.00 1,000.00
Total 39535: 1,000.00
39536
10/24  10/30/2024 39536 6204 ARC HEALTH AND WELLNESS 2743303 R JENNERJOHN PHYSIC 01-52-20-7032 665.00 665.00
10/24  10/30/2024 39536 6204 ARC HEALTH AND WELLNESS 2746579 J BROWN PHYSICAL 01-52-20-7032 665.00 665.00
Total 39536: 1,330.00
39537
10/24 10/30/2024 39537 1033 ARTISTIC FENCE CO., INC. 48782 MATERIALS 01-56-35-7011 390.49 390.49
Total 39537: 390.49
39538
10/24  10/30/2024 39538 1170 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 176103801101 CH-INTERNET 03-54-25-7033 299.98 299.98

Total 39538: 299.98

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check



CITY OF YERINGTON

Check Register - BIG Council report
Check Issue Dates: 10/21/2024 - 11/3/2024

Page: 4
Nov 06, 2024 08:28AM

GL Check Check Vendor Invoice Description Invoice Invoice Check
Period Issue Date Number Number Payee Number GL Account Amount Amount
39539

10/24  10/30/2024 39539 1170 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 176104001101 PD- INTERNET 01-52-20-7033 169.98 169.98

Total 39539: 169.98
39540
10/24  10/30/2024 38540 1170 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 26245101924  WTP-INTERNET 02-54-25-7033 134.99 134.99
Total 39540: 134.99
39541
10/24  10/30/2024 39541 6647 CREATIVE SERVICES OF NEW ENGLA (C24-28738 JUNIOR OFFICER BADGE 01-52-20-7011 508.95 508.95
Total 39541: 508.95
39542
10/24  10/30/2024 39542 1261 DESERT ENGINEERING 51069 DOG PARK PROJECT 01-56-35-7011 4,555,85 4,555.85
Total 39542: 4,555.85
39543
10/24  10/30/2024 39543 2058 FRONTIER 102224CH228 INTERNET 03-54-25-7033 1,594.82 1,594.82
Total 39543: 1,594.82
39544
10/24  10/30/2024 39544 1383 GRAINGER 9263101553 HUDBAY FIELD 01-56-35-7011 459,06 459,06
10/24  10/30/2024 39544 1383 GRAINGER 9274766790 SUPPLIES 03-54-25-7043 764.41 764.41
Total 39544: 1,223.47
39545
10/24 10/30/2024 39545 6521 HILL BROTHERS CHEMICAL CO. 7102288 BAL BALANCE FORWARD 03-54-25-7011 78.58 78.58
Total 39545: 78.58
39546
10/24  10/30/2024 39546 6582 HOUGHTON, CHRIS 24-669 LEGAL LANGUAGE SERV 01-53-15-7013 300.00 300.00

M = Manua!l Check, V = Void Check



CITY OF YERINGTON

Check Register - BIG Council report
Check Issue Dates: 10/21/2024 - 11/3/2024

Page: 5
Nov 06, 2024 08:28AM

GL Check

Check

Vendor

Invoice Description Invoice Invoice Check
Period Issue Date Number Number Payee Number GL Account Amount Amount
Total 39546: 300.00
39547
10/24 10/30/2024 39547 1504 JOSH FARLER FOUNDATION 100524 ROAD CLOSURE REFUN 01-20-00-3179 200.00 200.00
Total 39547: 200.00
39548
10/24  10/30/2024 39548 1666 LYON COUNTY CLERK TREASURER CIVIL INFRAC GENETIC MARKER TESTI 01-17-00-4008 66.00 66.00
Total 39548: 66.00
39549
10/24  10/30/2024 39549 6882 MAIN STREET COMMITTEE JULY-DECEM  SERVICES 08-56-35-8034 15,000.00 15,000.00
Total 39549: 15,000.00
39550
10/24  10/30/2024 39550 6946 MILES CONSTRUCTION 855 BUSINESS LICENSE REF 01-13-00-3115 30.00 30.00
Total 39550: 30.00
39551
10/24  10/30/2024 398551 6695 OSKAR SEPTIC SERVICES, LLC 6089 SERVICES 08-14-27-8101 150.00 150.00
Total 39551: 150.00
38552
10/24 10/30/2024 39552 1761 PAPE MACHINERY 15674849 SUPPLIES 01-56-35-7043 81.25 81.25
10/24 10/30/2024 39552 1761 PAPE MACHINERY 15684819 SUPPLIES 03-54-25-7043 14,98 14.98
Total 39552: 96.23
39553 »
10/24 10/30/2024 39553 1028 QT POD 8378 EQUIPMENT 01-55-27-7011 315.00 315.00
Total 39553: 315.00

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check



CITY OF YERINGTON Check Register - BIG Council report

Page: 6
Check Issue Dates: 10/21/2024 - 11/3/2024

Nov 06, 2024 08:28AM

GL Check Check  Vendor Invoice Description Invoice Invoice Check
Period Issue Date Number Number Payee Number GL Account Amount Amount
39554

10/24  10/30/2024 39554 6212 RALEY'S OCT-24 SUPPLIES 01-59-35-7011 4244 42.44
Total 39554 42.44
39555
10/24  10/30/2024 39555 1888 SIERRA CONTROLS, LLC 126395 SUPPLIES/PARTS 03-54-25-7011 1,086.60 1,086.60
10/24 10/30/2024 39555 1888 SIERRA CONTROLS, LLC 125400 SUPPLIES/PARTS 03-54-25-7033 450.00 450,00
10/24 10/30/2024 39555 1888 SIERRA CONTROLS, LLC 125421 SUPPLIES/PARTS 02-54-25-7011 1,021.25 1,021.25
10/24 10/30/2024 39555 1888 SIERRA CONTROLS, LLC 125422 SUPPLIES/PARTS 03-54-25-7011 1,147.50 1,147.50
Total 39555: 3,705.35
39556
10/24 10/30/2024 39556 1968 STATE TREASURER'S OFFICE JUNE 2024 CI  JUNE 2024 CIVIL 01-17-00-4007 601.00 601.00
Total 39556: 601.00
39557
10/24 10/30/2024 39557 6200 TANK PRODUCTS, INC. 32221 TANK SUPPLIES 02-54-25-7011 416.31 416.31
Total 39557: 416.31
39558
10/24 10/30/2024 39558 1886 THATCHER COMPANY OF NEVADA, IN 202400010566 WATER TREATMENT PLA 02-54-25-7061 5,882,05 5,882.05
Totaf 39558: 5,882.05
39559
10/24 10/30/2024 39559 1886 THATCHER COMPANY OF NEVADA, IN 202440010566 WATER TREATMENT PLA 03-54-25-7061 1,244.69 1,244.69
Total 39559: 1,244 .69
39560
10/24 10/30/2024 39560 6943 Thunder Electric INV00368 SERVICES 03-54-25-7011 419.84 419.84
10/24 10/30/2024 39560 6943 Thunder Electric INV00369 SERVICES 02-54-25-7011 327.33 327.33
10/24 10/30/2024 39560 6943 Thunder Electric INV00427 SERVICES 01-54-26-7043 1,423.40 1,423.40

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check



CITY OF YERINGTON Check Register - BIG Council report

Page: 7
Check Issue Dates: 10/21/2024 - 11/3/2024 Nov 06, 2024 08:28AM
GL Check Check Vendor Invoice Description Invoice Invoice Check
Period Issue Date Number Number Payee Number GL Account Amount Amount
Total 39560: 2,170.57
39561
10/24 10/30/2024 39561 2026 TRUE VALUE OCTOBER 20 SUPPLIES 03-54-25-7011 36.96 36.96
Total 39561: 36,96
39562
10/24 10/30/2024 39562 2046 USA BLUEBOOK INV00478347 MATERIALS 02-54-25-7050 147.78 147.78
10/24  10/30/2024 39562 2046 USA BLUEBOOK INV00503840  MATERIALS 02-54-25-7011 126.86 126.86
10/24 10/30/2024 39562 2046 USA BLUEBOOK INV00503887 MATERIALS 02-54-25-7050 1,329.73 1,328.73
Total 39562; 1,604.37
39563
10/24 10/30/2024 39563 1406 WELLS FARGO BANK-REMIT. CNTR 100724BECK  DENNIS - CREDIT CARD 03-54-25-7011 178.18 178.18
Total 39563; 178.18
39564
10/24 10/30/2024 39564 1406 WELLS FARGO BANK-REMIT. CNTR 100724FLAKU  JAY - CREDIT CARD 03-54-25-7011 972.47 972.47
Total 39564: 972.47
39565
10/24 10/30/2024 39565 6317 WESTERN ENVIRONMENTAL TESTIN 24090961 WATER TESTING 02-54-25-7050 160.00 160.00
10/24 10/30/2024 39565 6317 WESTERN ENVIRONMENTAL TESTIN 24090963 WATER TESTING 02-54-25-7050 1,204.80 1,204.80
10/24 10/30/2024 39565 6317 WESTERN ENVIRONMENTAL TESTIN 24090965 WATER TESTING 02-54-25-7050 150.00 150.00
10/24 10/30/2024 39565 6317 WESTERN ENVIRONMENTAL TESTIN 24090966 WATER TESTING 02-54-25-7050 115.00 115.00
10/24 10/30/2024 39565 6317 WESTERN ENVIRONMENTAL TESTIN 24100191 WATER TESTING 02-54-25-7050 204.00 204.00
Total 39565: 1,833.80
39566
10/24  10/30/2024 39566 2094 WILD WEST CHEVROLET 6027949 SERVICES 03-54-25-7044 349.03 349.03
Total 39566 340.03

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check



CITY OF YERINGTON

Check Register - BIG Council report
Check Issue Dates: 10/21/2024 - 11/3/2024

Page: 8
Nov 06, 2024 08:28AM

GL Check Check Vendor Invoice Description Invoice Invoice Check
Period Issue Date Number Number Payee Number GL Account Amount Amount
39567

10/24  10/30/2024 39567 6945 WOBIG, LESLIE 211350.00 WATER DEPOSIT REFUN 02-00-00-2230 100.00 100.00
Total 39567: 100.00
Grand Totals: 171.892.78

Summary by General Ledger Account Number
GL Account Debit Credit Proof
00-00-00-2015 308.95 .00 308.95
00-00-00-2023 1,944.18 .00 1,944.18
00-00-00-2200 .00 2,253.13~ 2,253.13-
01-00-00-2200 .00 133,376.23~ 133,376.23-
01-13-00-3115 30.00 .00 30.00
01-17-00-3148 1,140.00 .00 1,140.00
01-17-00-4002 24.00 .00 24.00
01-17-00-4005 517.00 .00 517.00
01-17-00-4007 84.00 .00 84.00
01-17-00-4008 42.00 .00 42,00
01-20-00-3179 200.00 .00 200.00
01-51-14-7011 607.18 .00 607.18
01-51-14-7026 277.76 .00 277.76
01-51-14-7033 631.60 .00 631.60
01-52-20-7011 1,234.59 .00 1,234.59
01-52-20-7022 3,400.00 .00 3,400.00
01-52-20-7032 1,330.00 .00 1,330.00
01-52-20-7033 202.62 .00 202.62
01-52-20-7040 582.19 .00 582.19
01-52-20-7084 4579 .00 45.79
01-53-15-7011 102.92 .00 102.92
01-53-15-7013 300.00 .00 300.00
01-54-26-7043 1,423.40 .00 1,423.40
01-54-26-9059 116,091.19 .00 115,091.19
01-55-27-7011 315.00 .00 315.00
01-55-27-7043 145.79 .00 145.79

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check



CITY OF YERINGTON

Check Register - BIG Council report

Page: 9
Check Issue Dates: 10/21/2024 - 11/3/2024 Nov 06, 2024 08:28AM
GL Account Debit Credit Proof
01-56-35-7011 5,405.40 .00 5,405.40
01-56-35-7043 81.25 .00 81.25
01-57-25-7011 65.00 .00 65.00
01-59-35-7011 97.55 .00 97.55
02-00-00-2200 .00 14,783.61- 14,783.61-
02-00-00-2230 100.00 .00 100.00
02-54-25-7011 3,964.97 .00 3,964,97
02-54-25-7033 991.59 .00 991.59
02-54-25-7040 50.00 .00 50.00
02-54-25-7043 309.18 .00 309.18
02-54-25-7044 174.51 .00 174.51
02-54-25-7050 3,311.31 .00 3,311.31
02-54-25-7061 5,882.05 .00 5,882.05
03-00-00-2200 .00 4.832.57- 4,832.57-
03-54-25-7011 2,232.34 .00 2,232.34
03-54-25-7033 856.60 .00 856.60
03-54-25-7043 324.42 .00 324.42
03-54-25-7044 174.52 .00 174.52
03-54-25-7061 1,244.69 .00 1,244.69
08-00-00-2200 .00 16,647.24- 16,647.24-
08-14-27-8101 1,647.24 .00 1,647.24
08-56-35-8034 15,000.00 .00 15,000.00
Grand Totals; 171,892.78 171,892.78- .00

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check



CITY OF YERINGTON Check Register - BIG Council report Page: 10
Check Issue Dates; 10/21/2024 - 11/3/2024 Nov 06, 2024 08:28AM

Dated:

Mayor:

City Council:

City Recorder:

Report Criteria:
Report type: Invoice detail
Check.Type = {<>} "Adjustment"

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check



City of Yerington Check Register - Employee Checks by Check Number Page: 1
